
 
 
 
 
 

School Website: highviewprimary.co.uk    Email address: highview@ecmtrust.co.uk 
Tel No: 01226 273220 

 
Absence Line: 01226 273220 – OPTION 1 (Please leave a message) 

 
 

 
Friday 19th January 2024 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Monday 22nd January  Family Learning – drop-in session 2.00pm 

Tuesday 23rd January  Year 1 Family Learning 8.45-11.45am 

Thursday 25th January E-safety Event -2.00pm 

Friday 26th January  World Religion Day – Showcase in the Hall 3.15pm 

Monday 29th January  Family Learning – drop-in session 2.00pm 

Tuesday 30th January Year 1 Family Learning 8.45-11.45am 

Thursday 1st February Year 2 Parent Workshop – 8.50-9.30am in Classrooms 

 Sports Hall Athletics Finals 

Friday 2nd February South Yorkshire Girls Pokemon Cup Finals 

Tuesday 6th February Year 3 Parent Workshop – 2.15-3.15pm in the hall 

 Year 1 Family Learning 8.45-11.45am 

Wednesday 7th February Year 5 Enterprise Day – more details to follow 

Thursday 8th February  Young Voices Concert at Sheffield Arena – doors open at 6.00pm 

 Year 2 Enterprise Day – more details to follow 

Friday 9th February Last day before Half Term holiday 

Monday 12th February Half Term – school closed all week 

Monday 19th February  Inset Day – school closed for children 

Tuesday 20th February  School re-opens 

Friday 23rd February Year 6 Parent Workshop & Robinwood Presentation – 2.30pm in the Hall 

Monday 4th March Year 5/6 Skipping Festival 9.30am-11.30am 

Wednesday 6th March Year 6 Theatre trip 

Thursday 7th March World Book Day 

 Year 4 London trip 
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Wednesday 13th March Year 2 Assembly 2.30pm 

Friday 15th March Year 3 Bradford trip 

Tuesday 19th March  Year 1 walk to Wombwell church 

Thursday 21st March Easter Production 2.15pm 

Friday 22nd March Last day before Half Term holiday 

Monday 25th March Easter Holidays – school closed all week 

Monday 1st April  Easter Holidays – school closed all week 

Monday 8th April  School re-opens 

Wednesday 10th April  Year 2 Emergency Services Museum trip 

Monday 15th April  Book Fair opens in school until Thursday 

Thursday 18th April  Last Day for Book Fair 

Monday 22nd April  Year 1 Assembly – 2.30pm 

 
 
 
 

Together Everyone Achieves More: 

 
 

Above and Beyond Award List: 
1JW:  Aubrey G     1LB: Mihai N 

3DW: Jackson J, Jessica B, Oliver R      
4IC: Finley G, Jenson N, Nola M, Isabelle OM, Niamh CC,  

Marcus Y, Jack H, Giana W, Harley Y, Kian B, Jorgie S, Amelia L  
6RD: Elise L, Kobe G, Chael G, Georgia B, Chael G      

 
 

Golden Award List: 
1JW: Amelia G      1LB: Sophia T 

2SO:  Grace G      2JL:  Lola J 
3DW: Daisy J     3HW: Finlay S 
4IC: Grace S      4WH:  Mia B 

5CB: Charlotte S     5CG:  Isabelle H 
6RD: Freddy R     6WC:  Toby H 

 
 

Best Work, Best Behaviour, Best Manners… 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Events this week:  

Year 1 Parent Workshop – Thank you to all those that could attend and work alongside the pupils this week 
It was fantastic to have the support of ‘Adult Learning’ and having the opportunity to explore shape and 
space as well as buildings.  

E-safety Event – We held an E-safety event in school this afternoon giving vital information on how to keep 
your children safe whilst using the internet.  Thank you to everyone who attended. 

 
Punctuality: 
Arriving at school on time every day is very important. 
FS2-Y6 – Class doors open at 8.40am, the day begins at 8.45am 
Nursery – Doors open at 8.30am and 12.30pm. 

Any child arriving after 8.55am is recorded as LATE and is already missing learning. 

 

Uniform Donations: 
Any used uniform donations would be greatly appreciated.  Please drop them in at the school office. 
 

Positive Post-it for the week! 

 

 

 

Northern College Courses: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Attendance Update: 

 

High View attendance must 

improve this year – our target 

is 97% 

 

Attendance so far this year is  

94.7% 

Attendance for the last week 

was 

96.3% 

Punctuality: 

Arriving at school on time every day is 

very important. 

 

FS2-Y6 – Class doors open at 8.40am, the 

day begins at 8.45am 

Nursery – Doors open at 8.30am and 

12.30pm. 

 

Any child arriving after 8.55am is 

recorded as LATE and is already missing 

learning. 

 

Every minute counts – PLEASE DON’T 

BE LATE 

Please report all 
absences to the 
school office via 

the absence line on 
01226 273220 

0ption 1. Not via 
Class Dojo. 

 

Your Child’s Attendance has a Huge Impact on 
their Education 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

Class Attendance 

NAM 99.2 

NPM 92.0 

RJB 98.9 

RJT 97.8 

1LB 99.7 

1JW 99.0 

2SO 97.7 

2JL 94.3 

3DW 96.3 

3HW 95.7 

4IC 99.3 

4WH 95.3 

5CB 95.2 

5CG 96.4 

6RD 91.7 

6WC 91.6 

When your child 

misses… 

That equals… Which is… 

10 minutes a day 50 minutes of missed 

learning a week 

Over 1 week of missed 

learning across the year 

20 minutes a day 1 hour and 40 minutes 

of missed learning a 

week 

Over 2 weeks of 

missed learning across 

the year 

30 minutes a day Half a day of learning 

a week 

4 weeks of missed 

learning across the year 

 
 

Our attendance winner for the last week is 

Mrs Bailey’s class  

Well done 1LB! 

       



Uniform: 

Each Friday afternoon our Parent’s Group will be in the school hall from 2.45pm to 3.00pm.  The uniform will 
be boxed in ages for you to look through.  If there is anything suitable, please feel free to take it.  We are 
running out of uniform for our younger children.  We would really like donations for nursery aged children 
(red uniform) and blue uniform for all age groups.  Please drop any donations at the school office. 

 

 

2023-2024 Inset Days: 

Monday 19th February 2024 
Friday 24th May 2024 
Monday 22nd July 2024 

 

Hive Playgroup:  

Our exciting playgroup is now up and running again every Tuesday morning 8.45-10.15am in the hall.  
Bring your little busy bees ages 0-3yrs along for a play.  
Mrs Marshall and Mrs Hill look forward to seeing you.  
 
Cheeky Monkies - Out of School Club: 
 
Ofsted registered childcare established 2008 
 
BREAKFAST SESSION 7.30am to 8.40am (£6.00 includes breakfast) 
HALF SESSION 3.15 to 4.30 (£5.00 does not include snack) 
CLUB SESSION 4.15 to 5.45pm (£6.00 includes snack) 
FULL SESSION 3.15 to 5.45pm (£8.00 includes snack) 
 
IF YOU NEED MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT JOANNE 
GEORGE ON 07595454437 OR 07568547846 
Email address cheekymonkies@outlook.com 

 
Thank you for your continued support 

Miss Smith ☺ 
 
 
 

If you have not already done so, follow all our classes and myself on Twitter to see more of the amazing events that 
are happening every day, in every class.  

 

 

 
 


